www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
LED FLOOD FIXTURE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Need to illuminate large areas? The TechBrite
LED Flood Fixture is the perfect solution. The
LED Flood Fixture features advanced designed
optics for improved light utilization and
evenness. The LED Flood Fixture is an ideal
replacement for HID/Metal Halide and reduces
wattages as much as 75%.
APPLICATIONS:
 Outdoor
 Parking Lots
 Schools
 Façade Lighting
FEATURES:
 DLC Primary  Use—Architectural
Flood and Spot Luminaires
 Available in 120/277v or 347/480v
 UL Wet location/DLC Premium*
 Photocell available
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 Type 5 Only
ORDER GUIDE:
Fixture
Type
Wattage Voltage CCT  CRI  Finish
Photocell
(Optional)
NEMA Mounting
TB-FD17
Flood Light
45W 5500LM 27V 120-277v 40K 4000K B 70 CRI D
Dark
Bronze
P0 120-277v  B77 7Hx7V SP
Slipfitter
Mount
70W 9800LM 48V 347-480v 50K 5000K     P3 347v   WM Wall Mount
100W 13900LM               P4 480v   YK
Trunnion/Yoke
70W, 105W, 150W
150W 20800LM               Blank
No
Photocell      TR
Trunnion/Yoke
250W, 300W
200W 26000LM
250W 35250LM
300W 42000LM
 Please check with your sales rep to determine fixtures
meeting DLC Premium classification
Large Size: 250W/300W
Medium Size: 150W/200W